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Regional Youth Advisory Council Points of Contact 
                            

Use the list below to identify the Point of Contact for the Youth Advisory Council (YAC) you are interested in learning more about. 
Region Counties Included Tribes Included* Point(s) of Contact Phone Email  

1 
Adams, Forest, Lincoln, Langlade, 

Marathon, Oneida, Portage, Vilas, Wood 

Forest County 
Potawatomi, Lac du 
Flambeau, Sokaogon 

Brooklynn Elliott 715-540-0283 Brooklynn.Elliott@woodcountywi.gov 

2 

Brown, Calumet, Door, Florence, Fond du 
Lac, Green Lake, Kewaunee, Manitowoc, 

Marinette, Menominee, Oconto, 
Outagamie, Shawano, Sheboygan, 
Waupaca, Waushara, Winnebago 

Stockbridge-Munsee, 
Menominee, Oneida 

Sarah Klapper 920-431-4107 sklapper@bayareawdb.org  

3 Milwaukee N/A Christine Woods 414-465-5750 CWoods@wellpoint.org 

4 Kenosha, Racine, Walworth N/A Annette Copado 262-818-5571 acopado@khds.org 

5 

Columbia, Dane, Dodge, Grant, Green, 
Iowa, Jefferson, Lafayette, Marquette, 

Richland, Rock, Sauk, Washington, 
Waukesha, Ozaukee 

N/A 
Jackie Hall 

Pricilla Reyes 
608-249-9001 

jhall@wdbscw.org 
preyes@wdbscw.org 

6 

Buffalo, Chippewa, Clark, Crawford, Dunn, 
Eau Claire, Jackson, Juneau, La Crosse, 

Monroe, Pepin, Pierce, St. Croix, 
Trempealeau, Vernon 

Ho Chunk Tonisha Hora 715-937-1752 tonisha.hora@workforceresource.org 

7 
Ashland, Barron, Bayfield, Burnett, 

Douglas, Iron, Polk, Price, Rusk, Sawyer, 
Taylor, Washburn 

Bad River, Fond du Lac, 
Lac Courte Oreilles, Red 

Cliff, St. Croix 

Crystal Meier 
Tammy Pupp  

715-619-6001 
715-279-2760 

meierc@workforceresource.org 
tammy.pupp@workforceresource.org  

*Young people served by a tribal child welfare agency can participate in the YAC in whatever region they are currently living in, regardless of where the main office of the tribal 

agency is located. 
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